
RAJKOT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
e-TENDER Notice 

e-Tender No.RMC/SWM/2018-19/27 to 30 
 

Rajkot Municipal Corporation invites e-Tenders from 

experienced contractors for different works as under: 

Sr. Name of work 

1. e-Tender No.  

2. Date & time of Pre-

Bid Meeting 

3. Last date & time of 

downloading online 

e-tender 

4. Last date & time of 

submission online 

e-tender 

1. 

Construction of elevated 

semi closed body refuse 

transfer station at 

Kothariya Rajkot 

1. RMC/SWM/2018-

19/27 

2. Dt.14-03-2019, 

11:30 Hrs. 

3. Dt.27-03-2019, 

16:00 Hrs. 

4. Dt.27-03-2019, 

18:00 Hrs. 

2. 

Supply, delivery & 

installation of 10 MT. 

Capacity weigh bridge 

with required software and 

computer accessories at 

MRF center, garbage 

transfer station, nr. K.S. 

Diesel as per terms and 

specifications 

1. RMC/SWM/2018-

19/28 

2. Dt.11-03-2019, 

12:00 Hrs. 

3. Dt.27-03-2019, 

16:00 Hrs. 

4. Dt.27-03-2019, 

18:00 Hrs. 

3. 

Supply, delivery & 

installation of 10 MT. 

Capacity weigh bridge 

with required software and 

computer accessories at 

MRF center, garbage 

transfer station, Raiyadhar 

as per terms and 

specifications. 

1. RMC/SWM/2018-

19/29 

2. Dt.11-03-2019, 

12:00 Hrs. 

3. Dt.27-03-2019, 

16:00 Hrs. 

4. Dt.27-03-2019, 

18:00 Hrs. 

4. 

Supply, delivery & 

comprehensive operation 

& maintenance contract 

for 7(seven) years of 

diesel operated ride on 

sweeping machine as per 

technical specifications & 

terms 

1. RMC/SWM/2018-

19/30 

2. Dt.12-03-2019, 

11:30 Hrs. 

3. Dt.27-03-2019, 

16:00 Hrs. 

4. Dt.27-03-2019, 

18:00 Hrs. 

Please visit rmc.nprocure.com for further details.  

    Environment Engineer 
            Rajkot Municipal Corporation 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


